-5 (MODLE) : 25ZCB-00

15 AT B HE e AT T HE e AT T ot
NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATIONS QTY. | NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATIONS QTY. | NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATIONS QTY.
1 | $3h4% (Clutch Drum) 1 | 25| %% (Compression Set) 2 |49 | ‘P (Flat Washer) 210 1
2 | B4EmiE (01l Seal) 12%19%5 1 | 26| 0B (O ring) 22438 (41 2 |50 | Bi%E (Locking Cap) 1
3| PN 4L E 8K (Bolt) | M5%35 2 |27 | 3T (Support Ring) 2 | 51| FH (Flat Washer) 28 1
4 | Wi 3% (Gear Housing) 1| 28 | KYRIKES Big Y packing) 2 |52 | K% (Adjusting Wheel) 1
5 | #3hkl& (Bearing) 6001 1 | 29| % (Guide Sleeve) 2 | 53| P (Flat Washer) 26 1
6 | Nk (Gear Shaft) 1 |30 | F /3% (Pressure Chamber) 2 |54 | IFIBEEEE (Nut) M6 1
7 | A (Needle Bearing) | HK1010 1| 31| PIZSHIT-0i 5 T WRAET (seren | M4 10 | 55 | JEJ3iE (Pressure Tank) 1
8 | ¥ 5h4hk (Bearing) 6200 1|32 | WSM=214618H: (Bolt) | M8*25 2 | 56 | #IM (Sticker) 1
9 | ZhHFEE crosing Ring ror Gear) | GB894. 1-86 20 1 |33 | OFZFE (O ring) 21. 9124 6 |57 | INiHMEZE (0i1 Bolt) 1
10 | Ki5%e (Big Gear) 1 |34 | OO ring) 21. 9% 17(4M)| 3 |58 | O/ (0 ring) 22. %214 (40| 1
11 | P8 (Key) A*12 1 | 35| #k/k= (Intake Chamber) 2 |59 | K15 (Pressure Gage) 1
12 | ¥ 8%k (Bearing) 6304 1|36 | W/SM=21618H: (Bolt) | M8*65 4 |60 | BRiE (Ball Valve) 2
13 | fRiLo%l (Eccentric Shaft) 1|37 | WS =206184: (Bolt) | ME%20 2 | 61| JBUMIRZE (01 Drain Bolt) 1
14 | #zhihK (Bearing) 6303 1 |38 | &4 (Buffer Washer) 1 | 62| OB (0 ring) 22%09 (4 1
15 | %4 # (Sealing Gasket) 1 |39 0B (0 ring) 21.9%221 (40| 1 |63 | #k#ek (Inlet Adapter) 1
16 | sEfr4H (Pin) 248 2 |40 | [MI7K#Ek (Outlet Adapter) 1 | 64| OB (0 ring) 22. 4%255(4)| 1
17 | ZZ 1A (Gear Base) 1 |41 | WEEE (Valve seat) 1 | 65| JG¥igi (Gear Housing Cover) 1
18 | Y75 T3 B2 TE R AT (serew | M10%8 6 |42 | PHE4HE (Adjusting cone) 1|66 | #MEE(0il Lens) 1
19 | &7 (Valve) 225 4 | 43 | HEHTE (djusting spring) 1 | 67| W7SHIEEE (Bolt) M8+80 4
20 | #£% (Plunger) 225%171 1|44 | RS (Adjusting washer) 1 |68

21 | ‘B4 (011 Seal) 254388 2 |45 | ORI (0 ring) 22%211 (4} 2 |69

22 | *FHH (Flat Washer) 2 |46 | OJZRE (O ring) 22. 401648 1 |70

23 | PISZHEER (tnner Support Ring 2 |47 | HE® (Adjusting pipe) 1|71

24 | /NYBL K E (Small ¥ packing) 2 | 48 | WJEAT (ressure Regulating Lever) 1 |72




